
2021 Boys' League Championships

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL BOYS VARSITY

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 287.95 Alex Zhang Huntington-Harborfields-Whitman

1 1.7 1M 7 6½ 7 8 8 22.00 37.40 37.40 2103B

2 2.6 1M 6 6½ 8 7½ 6½ 20.50 53.30 90.70 1105B

3 2.2 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 8 8 23.00 50.60 141.30 15132D

4 2.3 1M 6 6½ 5½ 6 5 17.50 40.25 181.55 1203B

5 2.4 1M 8 8 8½ 8 8½ 24.50 58.80 240.35 1403B

6 2.8 1M 5½ 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 47.60 287.95 1404C

2 256.55 Kevin Kohlhoff West Islip

1 1.7 1M 8 7½ 6½ 8 8 23.50 39.95 39.95 1103B

2 2.4 1M 5½ 4 6 6 5½ 17.00 40.80 80.75 2105C

3 2.8 1M 6½ 6 6 5½ 7 18.50 51.80 132.55 25126D

4 2.1 1M 6½ 7 6½ 5½ 6½ 19.50 40.95 173.50 2303C

5 2.2 1M 7 7 6 5½ 6 19.00 41.80 215.30 2403C

6 2.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5 16.50 41.25 256.55 25233D

3 241.40 Kevin Nelson West Islip

1 1.7 1M 8 7 6½ 7 7 21.00 35.70 35.70 4103B

2 2.4 1M 6 5½ 6 6 5½ 17.50 42.00 77.70 4105C

3 2.6 1M 4½ 5 4 5 4 13.50 35.10 112.80 55134D

4 2.3 1M 5½ 6 4½ 6 4½ 16.00 36.80 149.60 5203B

5 2.4 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6 6 19.00 45.60 195.20 4403B

6 2.8 1M 6 6 7½ 4½ 3½ 16.50 46.20 241.40 3404C

4 238.35 Joshua Sundararaman Half Hollow Hills

1 1.7 1M 6½ 7 6½ 7½ 7 20.50 34.85 34.85 5103B

2 2.2 1M 6½ 7 7 6½ 6½ 20.00 44.00 78.85 3104C

3 2.4 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 5 5 14.50 34.80 113.65 4105C

4 2.1 1M 7½ 6½ 6 5½ 6½ 19.00 39.90 153.55 4303C

5 2.0 1M 7½ 6½ 7½ 7½ 6½ 21.50 43.00 196.55 3203C

6 2.2 1M 5½ 6½ 7½ 6½ 6 19.00 41.80 238.35 4403C

5 224.80 Riley Metz Ward Melville

1 1.7 1M 7 7 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.00 37.40 37.40 2103B

2 2.2 1M 5½ 5 7½ 6½ 6 18.00 39.60 77.00 5104C

3 2.2 1M 7 7½ 7 6½ 7½ 21.50 47.30 124.30 3403C

4 1.8 1M 5½ 6½ 6 5 5 16.50 29.70 154.00 3301A

5 1.6 1M 7 6½ 7 8 6 20.50 32.80 186.80 5201B

6 1.9 1M 7 6 7 7 6 20.00 38.00 224.80 55122D

6 186.85 Colin Buscarino Hauppauge

1 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 6½ 7 7 20.00 34.00 34.00 6103B

2 2.2 1M 4 4½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 29.70 63.70 6104C

3 1.6 1M 5 6 5 6 6½ 17.00 27.20 90.90 6302C

4 1.5 1M 7 7 7 6½ 7 21.00 31.50 122.40 6401B

5 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 16.00 35.20 157.60 6403C

6 1.5 1M 7 6½ 7 6 6 19.50 29.25 186.85 6202C

7 153.60 William  Clark Lindenhurst

1 1.6 1M 6 7 5½ 4½ 5½ 17.00 27.20 27.20 7103C

2 2.2 1M 4½ 3½ 4½ 3½ 4 12.00 26.40 53.60 7104C
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7 153.60 William  Clark Lindenhurst

3 1.6 1M 6 6 5 5 7 17.00 27.20 80.80 7302C

4 1.9 1M 2 4 4 2½ 4 10.50 19.95 100.75 75122D

5 1.4 1M 6½ 6 5 5 5½ 16.50 23.10 123.85 7401C

6 1.7 1M 6 5½ 6½ 4½ 6 17.50 29.75 153.60 7201A

8 127.75 David Dreyer Connetquot

1 1.3 1M 2½ 4 3½ 4½ 4 11.50 14.95 14.95 9101B

2 1.6 1M 5 4½ 4 5 4½ 14.00 22.40 37.35 9103C

3 1.5 1M 4½ 6 5 5½ 4 15.00 22.50 59.85 9401B

4 1.6 1M 5 6½ 4½ 5 5½ 15.50 24.80 84.65 8402C

5 1.7 1M 3½ 3 3 3½ 4 10.00 17.00 101.65 10201A

6 1.8 1M 4 5½ 3½ 5½ 5 14.50 26.10 127.75 85211A

9 124.50 Peter Carino Connetquot

1 1.3 1M 3½ 4½ 2½ 4 3 10.50 13.65 13.65 11101B

2 1.6 1M 5 5½ 4 4½ 5 14.50 23.20 36.85 10103C

3 1.4 1M 4½ 6 3½ 4 4½ 13.00 18.20 55.05 10401C

4 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5½ 4½ 15.00 24.00 79.05 10402C

5 1.7 1M 4 5 4 5 4½ 13.50 22.95 102.00 9202A

6 1.8 1M 3½ 4½ 4 4 4½ 12.50 22.50 124.50 95211A

10 123.45 Alex Lawlor Half Hollow Hills

1 1.4 1M 3½ 5 4 4 4 12.00 16.80 16.80 8102C

2 1.6 1M 4½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 40.80 8103C

3 1.7 1M 5 2½ 4½ 3 4 11.50 19.55 60.35 85121D

4 1.4 1M 5½ 6 6 5 5½ 17.00 23.80 84.15 9401C

5 1.7 1M 4½ 3½ 4 3½ 4½ 12.00 20.40 104.55 8201A

6 1.8 1M 2½ 3 4 3½ 4 10.50 18.90 123.45 105211A

11 101.05 Andrew Stanzione Connetquot

1 1.4 1M 4 4½ 3 3½ 3 10.50 14.70 14.70 10102C

2 1.6 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 4 3 10.50 16.80 31.50 11103C

3 1.4 1M 3½ 4½ 3 4 4 11.50 16.10 47.60 11401C

4 1.6 1M 4 3½ 3 3 4 10.50 16.80 64.40 11402C

5 1.7 1M 3½ 4½ 3½ 3½ 4½ 11.50 19.55 83.95 11201A

6 1.8 1M 2 3½ 2½ 3½ 3½ 9.50 17.10 101.05 115211A
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